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Thai Basil Restaurant

Stationary dish washer Chlorine 100

Deep freezer
Walk in cooler
Reach in freezer
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40
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Chicken
White rice
Tomatoes
Cucumber
Peas & carrots
Raw shrimp
Lettuce

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

104
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41
41
39
39
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13: Raw beef and raw chicken stored on shelf above soup and other ready to eat 
food. 
19: Cooked chicken sitting on stove was 104 degrees Fahrenheit. 
21: Did not observed date marking on cooked meat that was cooked over 24 
hours ago. 
34: No thermometer in top freezer and bottom refrigerator   
35: Food not labeled in deep freezer and prep cooler. Sauce bottles no labeled. 
Wrong label on food in some platic containers. 
36: Roaches present. 
37: Uncovered tea pitcher in beer cooler. 13gal garbage was place inside one of 
the two containers with uncooked rice and two cloth bags were found inside of 
garbage bag. Uncovered food in prep cooler. Bucket of raw shrimp on floor. 
39: Wiping cloth stored on cutting boards at cold holding table   
41: Ice scoop handle was touching ice. Please make sure handle is out of ice or 
place ice scoop in container Metal container used as a scoop was left inside 
containers with uncooked rice. 
42: Glass dishes are not stored inverted. 
45: Ice build up in reach in freezer. White Prep cooler needs to be sanitized on 
the outside because of food build up. Reach in Refrigerator shelves need to be 
cleaned. Styrofoam on door of refrigerator. Shelves on door of refrigerator is 
broken. 
53: Floors need to be swept and mopped. 
54: Grease build up on vent a hood. Only one light is working under vent a hood. 
56: Most recent inspection not posted.



Thai Basil Restaurant
605229521

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
20: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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